
1

16
15

14
13

12
11

10
9

8
7

2 3 4 5 6 17
18

20

19

21

22

Mot Tallen

Källviksvägen

M
od

er
 E

lis
ab

et
hs

 v
äg

Moder Elisabeths väg

Astrid Fredrikssons väg

Astrid Fredrikssons väg

Va
lb

or
g 

O
lan

de
rs

 vä
g

Valborg O
landers 

väg

Selma Ströms väg

Selm
a Ström

s väg

Dor
a L

in
dg

re
ns

 vä
g

 Hermelins väg

D
ora Lindgrens väg

NORR

Ingeborg


